DINNER COCKTAIL LOUNGE
DINNER 18:00-21:00

SAVOURY BITES

JAPANESE PORK BELLY BAO BUN
Glazed Slow Cooked Pork Belly, Fresh Cucumber &
Japanese Pickled Ginger

FRESH PAPAYA SALAD ROLL % J

Green Papaya & Green Mango Salad, Rice Noodles &
Thai Style Dressing
Add Poached Tiger Prawn

SPICED EDAMAME %/

Boiled Edamame Toasted with Secret Spice Mix Recipe

SWEET POTATO FRIES ¢/

Homemade Tamarind-Based BBQ Sauce

ASIAN HAMACHI CEVICHE /.0

Seasoned Raw Hamachi with Coconut Calamansi Dressing,
Asian Salsa Condiment & Fresh Coriander

BALINESE BEEF TARTARE & 9 _J

Hand Cut French Beef Seasoned With Sambal, Shallot, Peanuts,

Chilli & Fresh Lime

TEMPURA FISH & CHIP FINGER _J

Seasoned Sweet Potato & Wasabi Tartar Sauce

UNAGI TERIYAKI SLIDER ¢
Pickled Daikon, Crispy Chicken Skin & Wasabi Mayonnaise

SWEET BITES

CREME BRULEE
Pandan Leaf & Cherry Jelly

SOUFFLE TART &
Japanese Matcha Ganache & Sable Tart Shell

ORANGE SPHERE ¢

Guanaja Chocolate Mousse & Mandarin, Orange Marmalade

$98

$78

+$30

$58

$68

$98

$98
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$78

$78

$78

jSPICYLEVEL ®(gVEGAN*FRIENDLY %CONTAINSSHELLFISH &CONTAINSNUTS

Please advise a member of our team if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.
Prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.
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